
Bari Sadri - Udaipur City Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09612 - Pass - NWR 
BI/Bari Sadri to UDZ/Udaipur City 

3h 0m - 124 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BI Bari Sadri 05:55 1 1 0 64 NWR
2 BYE Bansi Bohera 06:06 06:07 1m 0 1 12 81 NWR
3 KFN Kanor 06:19 06:20 1m 0 1 28 62 488 NWR
4 BNNR Bhindar 06:33 06:34 1m 0 1 41 67 NWR
5 KHW Kheroda 06:45 06:46 1m 0 1 54 87 NWR
6 VBN Vallabhnagar 06:57 06:58 1m 0 1 70 44 NWR
7 MVJ Mavli Junction 07:15 07:35 20m 1 82 62 500 NWR
8 BIML Bhimal 07:42 07:43 1m 0 1 89 67 NWR
9 KLH Khemli 07:53 07:54 1m 0 1 100 53 560 NWR
10 DRB Debari 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 110 51 579 NWR
11 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 08:18 08:20 2m 2 1 120 7 563 NWR
12 UDZ Udaipur City 08:55 2 1 124 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 06 2024 (20:07)

Sep 06 2024 (20:07)

1

1


